
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 384 Providing
additional 
infrastruc
utre
facilities
to CHC
(50 bed)
Hospital
at
Asifabad
in
Adilabad
Dist.

07/04/201
5

06/10/201
6

11220000
0

41610134 NABARD
XIX

2 390 Constructi
on of Sub-
Registrar
Office at
Asifabad
in
Adilabad
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-I

3 391 C/o. of
PHC
Building
at
Battapalli
(V) Khaga
znagar
(M) in
Adilabad
Dist.

18/03/201
3

17/12/201
3

7513000 5542260 13th
Finance C
ommision

4 625 Constructi
on of Co
mmunity
Health
Center at 
Khagazna
gar in
Adilabad
District.

02/05/201
6

01/11/201
7

50000000 18960414 NABARD
XXI

5 1079 Establish
ment of
New
Blood
Bank

12/01/201
8

11/02/201
8

2100000 583317 TSVVP
works
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Building
at Comm
unity
Health
Centre,
Asifabad
in Komara
mbheem
District.

6 1094 Constructi
on of
DEIC
Building
at CHC
Asifabad
(V&M) in
Kumoram
Bheem
District

15/03/201
8

14/03/201
9

10000000 7865277 NHM

7 1122 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at
Delivery
Points in
CHC
Sirpur-T
(V&M) in 
Kumaram
bheem
District

29/06/201
7

28/07/201
7

650000 517862 NHM

8 1124 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at
Delivery
Points at
CHC Kag
haznagar
(V&M) in 
Kumaram
bheem
District

16/02/201
8

15/03/201
8

955000 845291 NHM

9 1130 Establish
ment of
Hub &
Spoke
Model of
Diagnosti
c Centre
at
Asifabad
in Komara
mbheem
District.

20/09/201
8

19/12/201
8

3800000 3273851 NHM
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10 1490 Constructi
on of
Buildings
for Gover
nment
Model
Degree
College at
Asifabad
in Kumora
mbheem
Asifabad
District.

07/08/201
9

06/02/202
1

12000000
0

Collegiate
Education
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