Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	384	Providing additional infrastruc utre facilities to CHC (50 bed) Hospital at Asifabad in Adilabad Dist.	07/04/201 5	06/10/201 6	11220000	41610134	NABARD XIX	
2	390	Constructi on of Sub- Registrar Office at Asifabad in Adilabad District.		01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-I	
3	391	C/o. of PHC Building at Battapalli (V) Khaga znagar (M) in Adilabad Dist.	18/03/201 3	17/12/201 3	7513000	5542260	13th Finance C ommision	
4	625	Constructi on of Co mmunity Health Center at Khagazna gar in Adilabad District.	02/05/201 6	01/11/201 7	50000000	18960414	NABARD XXI	
5	1079	Establish ment of New Blood Bank	12/01/201 8	11/02/201 8	2100000	583317	TSVVP works	1/3

		Building at Comm unity Health Centre, Asifabad in Komara mbheem District.						
6	1094	Constructi on of DEIC Building at CHC Asifabad (V&M) in Kumoram Bheem District	15/03/201 8	14/03/201 9	10000000	7865277	NHM	
7	1122	Standardi zation of Labour room at Delivery Points in CHC Sirpur-T (V&M) in Kumaram bheem District	29/06/201	28/07/201	650000	517862	МНИ	
8	1124	Standardi zation of Labour room at Delivery Points at CHC Kag haznagar (V&M) in Kumaram bheem District	16/02/201 8	15/03/201 8	955000	845291	NHM	
9	1130	Establish ment of Hub & Spoke Model of Diagnosti c Centre at Asifabad in Komara mbheem District.	20/09/201 8	19/12/201 8	3800000	3273851	NHM	

10	1490	Constructi		06/02/202	12000000	Collegiate Education	
		on of	9	'	0	Education	
		Buildings					
		for Gover					
		nment					
		Model					
		Degree					
		College at					
		Asifabad					
		in Kumora					
		mbheem					
		Asifabad					
		District.					